QUESTIONS ET REPONSES #1
Classeurs et armoires de rangement en métal - 10211388

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS #1
Metal Filing and Storage Cabinets — 10211388

Note: Les questions sont publiées dans la langue utilisée par I'entreprise. Les réponses sont fournies
dans les deux langues officielles

Note: Questions are provided in the language used by the firm. Answers are provided in both official
languages.

Question 1: Can you please confirm if the product will be installed on the main floor? If not, may you
please confirm on which floor?

Réponse 1 : L'installation aura lieu au 400-1975 Scarth Street, Regina, SK, S4P 2H1 (4e étage).

Answer 1. The installation will be at 400-1975 Scarth Street, Regina, SK, S4P 2H1 (4" floor).
-

Question 2: Will there be an elevator available for the installation on the 4™ floor

Réponse 2: Oui,

Answer 2: Yes



